
7th Sept
SJ and EC JWS CHQ @ Felbridge Sept

Times are approximate and classes may run early- please check with stewards
Please do not leave horses tied to the outside of vehicles unattended

 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
70/75cm SJQ Ring 1

9am Trefddyn Ava Grace Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 1 
Seaview Million Dollar Girl Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 1 
Special Assembly Ardingly College, W.SX individual Class 1 
Taco Ardingly College, W.SX individual Class 1 
Lisboy Little Milton Bedales, HANTS individual Class 1 
Flamed Lily Benbridge online academy individual Class 1 
Mylestown Hero Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 1 
Billy Joe Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 1 
Pip Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 1 
Olde Oaks Henry Claremont School, E.SX individual Class 1 

9.20. Delphi Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 1 
On the Beat Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1 
Cloonie Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1 
Kippanaugh Lass Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1 
Saltigma Orinocco Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor house Class 1 
monty oreo Downlands Community, W.SX team downlands community school Class 1 
Tinker Downlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 1 
Tyrell extravaganza Downlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 1 
Priestwood Adele Eastbourne College, E.SX individual Class 1 
Cumbak Kid Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1 

9.40. Quob Cleopatra Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1 
Lily Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1 
Sweet home Indianna Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1 
Rowhill Butterscotch St Bedes Redhill
Millais Millais
Acorn Imberhorne School, W.SX team Imberhorne Class 1 
Anabla King (Dexter) Imberhorne School, W.SX team Imberhorne Class 1 
Easdon Greybird (Storm) Imberhorne School, W.SX team Imberhorne Class 1 
Claughan Casper Kent College, Pembury, KENT individual Class 1 
Carless Neopolitan Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 1 

10am Barley Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 1 
Flora Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 1 
Cearoin Mor lad Soelfield School individual Class 1 
Woodwards whinney Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 1 
Wootonheath Zennica Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 1 
Charlie The Ashcombe School, SY team White Class 1 
Bluebell The Ashcombe School, SY team White Class 1 
Maelduin Masterclass The Ashcombe School, SY team White Class 1 
Slievenamon Mist The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 1 



Chester The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 1 
10.20. Ginkos Diamond Geezer Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 1 

Lackaghmore Goljon Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 1 
Adam Mayfield team
Feral Mayfield team
Ember Mayfield team
Whitethorn Smokey Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 1 

10.32 Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 1 
Cid  H/C St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 2

80/85 SJ Q
11am Millais Millais Class 2

Millais Millais Class 2
Rathcoona James Bedales, HANTS individual Bedales Class 2
Flamed Lily Benbridge online academy individual Class 2
Ex Bonnie Witness Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 2
Ashweg Goldko Z Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 2
Boskill Spirit Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 2
Sparky Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 2
Ashweg Goldko Z Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 2

11.20. Boskill Spirit Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 2
Sparky Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 2
Fitzy Chailey School, E.SX individual N/A Class 2
Ginger Chailey School, E.SX individual N/A Class 2
Mylestown Hero Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 2
Renkum Grenadier Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 2
Brightside Lady Olive Cumnor House School, W.SX team Cumnor House Class 2
Rockie Cumnor House School, W.SX team Cumnor House Class 2
Saltigma Orinocco Cumnor House School, W.SX team Cumnor House Class 2
Monty Oreo Downlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 2

11.40. Mollyâ€™s cheeky spirit Downlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 2
Flyte Downlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 2
Clanmill lightening romantikaDownlands Community, W.SX team Downlands community school Class 2
Jessie Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
Cumbak Kid Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
Quob Cleopatra Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
Seaview Million Dollar Girl Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 2
Little Miss Deja Vu (Dottie) Imberhorne School, W.SX individual Class 2
Acorn Imberhorne School, W.SX individual Class 2
Ballynoe Vicki Vale Kent College, Pembury, KENT individual Class 2

12 noon Alacante D Z Notre Dame School, SY individual Class 2
second coursewalk 5 mins

Draxover Major Mischief St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 2
Flora Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 2
Charley Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 2
Cearoin Mor lad Soelfield School individual Class 2
Cid St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 2
MeMe St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2



Thorgal Surprise St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2
Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2

12.20. Trevor H St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2
Woodwards whinney Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
Earlspark dolce vita Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 2
Trefddyn Ava Grace Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 2
Derrygola Lad The Ashcombe School, SY team Blue Class 2
Maelduin Masterclass The Ashcombe School, SY team Blue Class 2
Findon Euphoria (Vera) The Ashcombe School, SY team Blue Class 2
Lackaghmore Goljon Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 2
Beacon Dagan Wimbledon High School, LONDONindividual Class 2

12.40. Sunhill Sligo Mayfield team
Princess Mayfield team
Seamus Mayfield team
Arthur Mayfield team
Flora Mayfield individual
Frosty Glebelands individual
Ria St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 2
Whitethorn Smokey Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 2

12.50.

90/95 SJQ (not before 12.45pm)
1.15 Pooklands High Noon Mayfield Blue team

Lucy Gucey Mayfield Blue team
Rathcline Blossoms Boy Mayfield Blue team
Sunhill Sligo Mayfield Green team
Arthur Mayfield Green team
Hettie Mayfield Green team
Bugsy Mayfield White team
Derrymore Duncan's DesireMayfield White team
Godeitas Miracle Mayfield White team
Enough Drama Mayfield White team

1.35 Frosty Glebelands individual
Ex Bonnie Witness Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 3
Clare River Annabel Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 3
Chacco Cruise Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 3
Boskill Spirit Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 3
Clare River Annabel Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 3
Chacco Cruise Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 3
Boskill Spirit Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX team Burgess Hill Girls Class 3
Classic Mayfield Red team
First Lady Mayfield Red team

1.55 Ruby Mayfield Red team
Chiquitita Mayfield Red team
Newhaven Aladdin Claremont School, E.SX individual Class 3



IE Lottie PF Downlands Community, W.SX individual Downlands community school Class 3
Romeo Downlands Community, W.SX individual Downlands community school Class 3
Lottea Felsted School, ESSEX individual Class 3
Indi Imberhorne School, W.SX individual Class 3
Billy da Vinci Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 3
Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Blue Class 3
UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Blue Class 3

2.15 Thorgal Surprise St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Blue Class 3
Pauldaryâ€™s Calippo St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Blue Class 3
Maximum Charlie St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
Derrygola Lad The Ashcombe School, SY individual Class 3
Millais Millais
Ranger Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 3

2.30.

1m/1.05 SJQ
3pm Smartie Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 4

Ashwey Patchwork SparrowAmery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 4
Chiquitita Mayfield Class 4
Godeitas Miracle Mayfield Class 4
First Lady Mayfield Class 4
Rathcline Blossoms Boy Mayfield Class 4
Lucy Gucey Mayfield Class 4
Factor forty Bede's Senior School, E.SX individual Bedes Class 4
Clare River Annabel Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 4
Chacco Cruise Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 4

3.20. IE Lottie PF Downlands Community, W.SX individual Downlands community school Class 4
Cleaver Felsted School, ESSEX individual Felsted School Class 4
All On The Black Jack Felsted School, ESSEX individual Felsted School Class 4
Frank Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 4
Indi Imberhorne School, W.SX individual Class 4
Jannes III Lancing College, W.SX individual Lancing Class 4
Maximum Charlie St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 4
Shovern Inca Amery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 4
Nimble Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 4

3.35

1.10 Horses
3.55 Factor forty Bede's Senior School, E.SX individual Class 5A

Cleaver Felsted School, ESSEX individual Class 5A
All On The Black Jack Felsted School, ESSEX individual Class 5A
Frank Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Class 5A

1.10. ponies
Shovern Inca Amery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 5B
Ashwey Patchwork SparrowAmery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 5B

Ring 2
Times are approximate and classes may run early- please check with stewards



Please do not leave horses tied to the outside of vehicles unattended
EC JWS classes are small- please stick to your times, if you are also SJ
This comptition will be run under EC rues, with an additional style mark for JWS qualifiers.
Competitors will receive 2 separate marks & qualification sheets

60 JWS warm up
9.30. Delphi Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 6

70/75 JWS Q
9.45 Hopgarden Avatar Arabesque HS individual Class 7

Carless Neopolitan Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 7
Arthur Mayfield team
Adam Mayfield team
Princess Mayfield team
Oakley Mayfield team
Sparky Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 7

10.05 Fitzy Chailey School, E.SX individual N/A Class 7
Pip Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 7
Delphi Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 7
On the Beat Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 7
Cloonie Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 7
Kippanaugh Lass Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 7
Priestwood Adele Eastbourne College, E.SX individual Class 7
Barley Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 7

10.25 Charley Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 7
Flora Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 7
Bella Valentina St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 7
Slievenamon Mist The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 7
Chester The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 7
Ginkos Diamond Geezer Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 7
Tywysoges Edina Wrotham School, KENT individual Class 7
Rowhill Butterscotch St Bedes Redhill

10.45 Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 7

80/85 JWS Q
11.15 Colleens Comet Ardingly College, W.SX individual Class 8

Boskill Spirit Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 8
Newhaven Aladdin Claremont School, E.SX individual Class 8
Kraftey Cranleigh, SY individual Cranleigh Class 8
Sambourne Puzzle Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 8
Ranger Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 8
Little Miss Deja Vu (Dottie) Imberhorne School, W.SX individual Class 8
Jacob Marlborough House Vinehall, E SXindividual Class 8

11.35 Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 8
Chiddock Sign of The TimesSackville School, W.SX individual Class 8
Ria St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 8
Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 8
Findon Euphoria (Vera) The Ashcombe School, SY individual Class 8



Beacon Dagan Wimbledon High School, LONDONindividual Class 8
Tywysoges Edina Wrotham School, KENT individual Class 8
Princess Mayfield team Class 8

11.55 Caolite Mear Mayfield team Class 8
Seamus Mayfield team Class 8
Ruby Mayfield team Class 8

12 Frosty Glebelands individual

90/95 JWS Q
12.30. Bugsy Mayfield

Trevadlock Golden Pearl School of Science &amp; Technology Maidstone, KENTindividual Class 9
Colleens Comet Ardingly College, W.SX individual Class 9
Ex Bonnie Witness Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 9
Kraftey Cranleigh, SY individual Cranleigh Class 9
Rockie Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor House Class 9
Chiddock Sign of The TimesSackville School, W.SX individual Class 9
Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Green Class 9

12.50. Pauldaryâ€™s Calippo St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Green Class 9
UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Green Class 9
Mister Proper Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 9
Derrygola Lad The Ashcombe School, SY individual Class 9
Pooklands High Noon Mayfield team
Caolite Mear Mayfield team
Classic Mayfield team
Rathcline Blossoms Boy Mayfield team

1.10. Arkoâ€™s Lux Z School of Science &amp; Technology Maidstone, KENTindividual Class 9

1m JWS Q
1.20. Mister Proper Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 10

Rathcline Blossoms Boy Mayfield

110 JWS Q
1.40. C B H Clover Lining Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Class 11A


